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Living Values 
Please find attached the Home – 

School sheets with activities for 

you to explore with your family 

around our Values of Friendship 

and Forgiveness we will be 

exploring next term. 
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FOLS Eggstravaganza 
 

Many thanks to FOLS for their work organising the Easter Eggstravaganza last Friday. The sun shone and 

the array of Easter bonnets really brightened up our school hall during the day. Thank you to everyone who 

helped out, made cakes and came along and supported the event. The children had a lovely time whilst 

raising funds for our school.  

Thank you also to everyone who came along for the Bore Breakfast. The children really enjoyed walking 

down to the river to see it and they were very excited to meet the surfer!  

Please keep an eye on our website and Facebook page for all the latest photos. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Forest School dates – Term 5 
25th April: Swallow 

2nd   May: Skylark 

9h May:               Goldfinch 

16th May: Swallow 

23rd May: Swift 

 
100 Club 

The winners from the recent draws were: 

 

February   March 
1st    78    Hayley Molland 1st 14 Paula Turner 

2nd     2    Kelly Humphries 2nd  28 Barbara Thomas 

3rd    42    Sharon Smith  3rd 56 Richard Groves  

4th    73    Nikki Leach  4th 99 Mrs Kirby 

Church School Inspection 
As you are aware, our Statutory Inspection of Anglican and 

Methodist Schools (SIAMS) took place on Tuesday. We will not 

receive our report until after the Easter holidays but we will send 

out a copy as soon as this comes through  
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 Dates: Term 5 and 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 23rd April Back to school 

Year 5 Bikeability begins 

Thursday 25th April Swallow class to Forest School 

Friday 26th April 1st Swim for Swallow Class 

Tuesday 30th April Country Dance Festival at Stratford Park 6.30pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 2nd  May Skylark class to Forest School 

Thursday 9th May Goldfinch class to Forest School 

Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS begin 

Thursday 23rd May Swift to Forest School 

Friday 24th May Last day of term 5 

Monday 3rd June Back to school for term 6 

Meccano Workshop for Swift class 

Tuesday 4th June Class and Y6 leavers photos 

School Council visit to Whiteshill 

Archery club starts 

Wednesday 5th June Year 6 Leavers’ Service 

Friday 7th June   FOLS bring and buy suitcase afternoon 

Tuesday 11th June Whole School archery taster sessions 

Thursday 13th June Sports Day 

Thursday 20th June Girls’ only netball festival 

Saturday 29th June School Fete 

Monday 1st July Year 5 to Severn Vale for Forensic Science morning 

Friday 5th  July  King’s Theatre, Gloucester – Drama Club performance  6 pm 

Tuesday 9th  July Visit to school by Bishop of Tewksbury 

End of term disco 1.30 pm 

Wednesday 10th July  Year 6 Infobuzz session at Haresfield a.m. 

Friday 19th  July Last day of term 


